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Kaupunginosa/Kylä Kortteli/tila Tontti/Rno Viranomaisten merkintöjä

Piirustuslaji

Piirustuksen sisältö

Työnumero Piirustuksen tunnus

Suunnitteluala Päivämäärä

MuutosSuunnittelijan yhteystiedot

Rakennustoimenpide

Rakennuskohde Mittakaava

+85,0

4,
50

0

170,00

Kiinteistön raja
Kiinteistön raja

Poikkileikkauskuva maanoton jälkeen

1:2

MAA-AINEKSEN OTTO

HIEKKAMONTTU

JUHA KOHTAMÄKI

Leikkauskuva

JUSSI HEINONEN RKM
0408445316
KANERVATIE 5J
63100 KUORTANE

PÄÄPIIRUSTUS

27.4.2023

300-401-5-25

ALIN OTTOTASO +84,0


